
 

 

 

 

 

 

DAV Global School 

List of Holidays - 2025 

 

Sr. Holiday Date Day 

1. Guru Gobind Singh birthday 06.01.2025 Mon 

2. Lohri 13.01.2025 Mon 

3. Sri Guru Ravidas’s birthday 12.02.2025 Wed 

4. Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati’s birthday 23.02.2025 Sun 

5. Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wed 

6. Holi 14.03.2025 Fri 

7. Bhagat Singh Martyrdom Day 23.03.2025 Sun 

8. Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Mon 

 

 

Kindly Note 

Last Working Day for students (NUR – X): 23.12.2024 (Monday) 

School Reopens on 08.01.2025 (Wednesday) 

Any change in the dates will be intimated through the school website. 
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